Sundries
Price List

Price List

£14.00
£8.00
£1.20
£3.50
£4.00
£3.40
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£1.20
£35.00
£65.00
£75.00
£85.00
£4.50
£60.00
£25.00
£100.00

Prices correct as of April 2025

T 01773 830560 | E info@refinedental.co.uk | www.refinedental.co.uk

Alfreton Primary Care Centre, Church Street, Alfreton, Derbyshire DE55 7AH




